COMPLETE CARE AT SHREWSBURY LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year

Prior years
Medicaid
Private
Insurance

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

$

1,108,992
3,861,273
1,311,910
8,926,126

(229,603)
375,223
2,056,487
10,800

104,913

17,526,121

(177,802)
221,300
152,911

196,409

197,960
258

198,218

17,920,748



