

COMPLETE CARE AT SHREWSBURY LLC
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year	
Medicaid	\$ 1,108,992
Medicaid - Managed Care	3,861,273
Private	1,311,910
Medicare - Part A	8,926,126
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(229,603)
Commercial HMO	375,223
Medicare HMO	2,056,487
Medicaid HMO	10,800
Hospice	<u>104,913</u>
Total current year	<u>17,526,121</u>
 Prior years	
Medicaid	(177,802)
Private	221,300
Insurance	<u>152,911</u>
	<u>196,409</u>
 Miscellaneous	
Therapy	197,960
Other	<u>258</u>
	<u>198,218</u>
 TOTAL REVENUES	<u>\$ 17,920,748</u>